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Thursday, October 4. 2018

04.10 Type

9.30

10.00 Welcome

10.30 Keynote

12.00

13.00 Panel1-2
Abstract

14.30

15.00 Panel3-4
Abstract
Abstract
Abstract

17.15

ROOM 096
Coffee and get-in

Sgren Harnow Klausen, Alessandra Cenci
& Lasse Nielsen

Daniel M. Hausman

Cost-effectiveness and Fair Chances

Lunch
Markets and Insurance

Anne Sophie Oxholm: Taking Care of High-Need
Patients in Capitation-Based Payment Schemes - An
experimental investigation into the importance of
market conditions

Nicolai Fink Simonsen: Do the source and context of a
risk influence individuals altruistic preferences? -
Evidence from a field experiment

Coffee break

Paternalism

Lara Jaskiewicz: Health in All Policies and Public
Health Paternalism

Viki Pedersen: Egalitarian Paternalism

Didde Boisen Andersen: I’m a Hazard to Myself: on
self-regarding duties having to do with what | may
(and may not) do to my own body

End of academic program

ROOM 099 ‘

Medical ethics

Harisan Nasir: To what extent should our public policies promote
procreation?

Regina Christiansen: Person-centered care — Values in language use
concerning health

Fairness

Shalom Chalson: Universal health care, fairness and benefit
maximization

Georgina H. Mills: Diagnostic injustice

Juan D. Moreno-Ternero & Lars Peter @sterdal: Revisiting the
principle of equal entitlement to continued life




Friday, October 5. 2018

05.10 Type

9.30

10.00 Welcome

10.30 Keynote

12.00

13.00 Panel 5-6
Abstract
Abstract
Abstract

15.15

15.30 Wrap-up

16.00

ROOM Comenius
Coffee and get-in

Sgren Harnow Klausen, Alessandra Cenci
& Lasse Nielsen

Kjeld Mgller Pedersen

Priority Setting and Health Economics

Lunch
Distribution
Tomasz Zuradzki: The identifiability effect in the

allocation of health care resources

Lise Desireé Andreasen: Public preferences for
distribution of health care resources

Andreas Albertsen: Priority to organ donors in the
allocation of organs: An equality of opportunity
account

Coffee break

Sgéren Harnow Klausen, Alessandra Cenci
& Lasse Nielsen

End of conference

ROOM 095

Health and vale theory

Alessandra Cenci: A Social choice theory approach to the public
value of health

Lasse Nielsen: Perfect Health: Health and satiable values

Sgren Harnow Klausen: The value of health in old age
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Participants

Alessandra Cenci (University of Southern Denmark)
Andreas Albertsen (Aarhus University)

Anne Sophie Oxholm (University Southern Denmark)
Daniel M. Hausman (University of Wisconsin-Madison)
Didde Boisen Andersen (Aarhus University)

Georgina H. Mills (Tilburg University)

Harisan Nasir (National University of Singapore)

Juan D. Moreno-Ternero (Universidad Pablo de Olavide)
Kjeld Mgller Pedersen (University of Southern Denmark)
Lara Jaskiewicz (Grand Valley State University, Ml)

Lars Peter @sterdal (Copenhagen Business School)

Lasse Nielsen (University of Southern Denmark)

Lise Desireé Andreasen (University of Southern Denmark, VIVE)
Nicolai Fink Simonsen (University of Southern Denmark)
Regina Christiansen (University of Southern Denmark)
Shalom Chalson (National University of Singapore)

Sgren Harnow Klausen (University of Southern Denmark)
Tomasz Zuradzki (Jagiellonian University, Krakéw)

Viki Pedersen (Aarhus University)

Email

alessandra@sdu.dk
aba@ps.au.dk
asoxholm@sam.sdu.dk
dhausman@wisc.edu
diddeba@ps.au.dk
georginahelenmills@gmail.com
harisan.nasir@u.nus.edu
jdmoreno@upo.es
kmp@sam.sdu.dk
JaskiewL@gvsu.edu
Ipo.eco@chbs.dk
lasseni@sdu.dk
lise@sdu.dk
nsimonsen@health.sdu.dk

reginachristiansen@health.sdu.dk

shalomchalson@gmail.com
harnow@sdu.dk
t.zuradzki@uj.edu.pl
vikip@ps.au.dk



